
Injury 
Occurs

Is it 
Serious?

If known, 
report to 
injured 

person’s 
supervisor

Enter into 
Origami and 
participate in 
Investigation

Call 911 and 
remain on 

scene; assist 
injured if 

trained and 
willing

If you are in doubt whether an injury is serious,

it probably is.  Call 911.

Yes

No

Injury Incident Reporting Procedure
EHSRM – 907-474-5413 or X 5476

After-Hours Dispatch  907-474-7721

Yes

No

Call Dispatch 
immediately or 
at least  within 

4 hours  
Dispatch will 

notify EHSRM.

Is this 
during 

business 
hours?

Immediately 
call EHSRM or 
at least within 

4 hours

Report to 
Supervisor



If you are in doubt whether an incident is serious,

it probably is.  Call 911.

Non-Injury Incident Reporting Procedure
EHSRM – 907-474-5413  After-Hours Dispatch 907-474-7721

Incident 
Occurs

Report to 
Supervisor

Enter into 
Origami and 
participate in 
Investigation

Spill/ 
Release/
Exposure

Follow 
protocol 

found in lab 
safety or 

SPCC 
training

Vehicle 
Accident

Property
Damage

Yes

No

Is it 
serious?

Call 911 and 
remain on 

scene; assist 
injured if 

trained and 
willing

Fire
Pull Alarm if 

inside

Evacuate Self 
& proceed to 
Muster Point



Procedure for an Incident that Involves a Minor
1POM – 907-474-6015
2Title IX – 907-474-7300
3 Office of Children Services – 800-478-4444 / ReportChildAbuse@Alaska.gov

If you are in doubt whether an incident is serious,

it probably is.  Call 911.

What type of 
Incident with 

a Minor?

Report of 
Harm 

Witnessing 
Harm

Call 911

Notify UAF 
POM 

Manager1 & 
Title IX2 plus 

OCS3

No 
Immediate 

Risk

Immediate 
Risk



UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA FAIRBANKS

Director Occupational Health & Safety

Aaron Scheffler 474-6603 Bethany Pitts (Campus) 474-5476

anscheffler@alaska.edu bjgraves@alaska.edu

Industrial Hygiene Thadd Williamson (Facilities) 474-5949

Emily Reiter 474-6771 tlwilliamson@alaska.edu

eareiter@alaska.edu

Roger Ostrem (Power Plant) 474-6164

Environmental rostrem@alaska.edu

Vacant (Air Quality) 474-5812

Hazardous Material and Waste

Tanks & Water Kris Riley 474-5617

Bob Forcier 474-5720 kcriley@alaska.edu

rforcier@alaska.edu

Pete Reynoldson 474-7889

Ergonomics pjreynoldson@alaska.edu 

Bethany Pitts

bjgraves@alaska.edu Risk Management

Becca Whitman 474-5487

Protection of Minors rwhitman@alaska.edu

Madeline deRepentigny 474-6015

mmderepentigny@alaska.edu

Emergency Management

Kate Janoski

kajanoski@alaska.edu 474-5284

EHSRM Contacts
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